Landesmeisterschaft 2021

Cola

Fanta

Mezzo Mix
Apfelsaftschorle
Orangensaft
Mineralwasser

Zitronensprudel

Bischoff Pils
Bischoff Weizenbier

Weizenradler

Riesling / Rose
Riesling / Rose
Weinschorle
Rotwein

Rotwein

Sekt
Sekt
Sekt Orange

Getranke
0,33 | Flasche
0,33 | Flasche
0,33 | Flasche
0,33 | Flasche
0,33 |
0,5 | Flasche
0,5 | Flasche

04 |
0,5 |
0,5 |

0,251
0,5 |
0,5 |
0,251
0,5 |

0,1 |

0,751

0,5 |
Glaspfand 3,-- €

Flaschenpfand 0,50 €

2,50 €
2,50 €
2,50 e
2,50 €
3,00 €
2,50 €
2,50 €

3,00 €
3,50 €
4,00 €

3,00 €
6,00 €
4,00 €
3,00 €
6,00 €

2,00 €
10,00€
7,00 €



